Bottom View1.55
(.061)
Max.
5±.2
(.197±.008)
3.2±.2
(.126±.008)
2.6

or
po
ra
tio
n
1100
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Crystek
Part No. Volt Package Operating Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 5 10 25
549-CVCSO-914 CVCSO-914-1000 5.0 9 x 14mm SMD 1000 74.68 70.01 67.20 59.74
549-CCSO-914X-1000 CCSO-914X-1000 5.0 9 x 14mm SMD 1000 56.66 - 53.12 50.99
549-CCSO-914X3-1000 CCSO-914X3-1000 3.3 9 x 14mm SMD 1000 56.66 - 50.99 45.34
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Crystek
Part No. Package Operating Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 25 100 500
549-CVT25-26 CVT25-26.000 2.5 X 3.2mm 26.0000 8.34 8.06 7.51 5.00 4.45
549-CVT25-38.4 CVT25-38.400 2.5 X 3.2mm 38.4000 8.34 8.06 7.51 5.00 4.45
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Crystek
Part No. Package Operating Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 10 25 100 500
549-CVT-10 CVT32-10.000 3.2x5mm SMD 10.000 8.10 7.97 7.02 5.40 4.05
549-CVT-20 CVT32-20.000 3.2x5mm SMD 20.000 8.10 7.97 7.02 5.40 4.05
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Crystek
Part No. Package Operating Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 5 10 25
549-CXOH20-BP-10 CXOH20-BP-10.000 20 x 20mm thru-hole 10.000 46.16 44.62 43.08 41.54
CRYSTEK High Performance Oscillators
mouser.com/crystekcrystals (800) 346-6873
Note: Other TCXO (Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillators) and TCVCXO (Temperature Compensated
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators) available. Please contact your Mouser representative for more information.)

Custom designs available also, ask your Mouser representative.
Wireless Technologies supported:
Bluetooth	 ISM Band	 WiMAX
CDMA2000	 RFID	 Wi-Fi
GSM	 UMTS/3G	 ZigBee
InfrRed (IR)	 UWB
True Sinewave
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Crystek
Part No. Package Operating Freq.
(MHz)
Price Each
1 5 10 25
549-CVS575-622.08 CVS575-622.080MHz 5 x 7mm SMD 622.08 59.63 58.00 54.80 51.57
549-CVS575-500 CVS575-500MHz 5 x 7mm SMD 500.00 61.24 58.01 54.79 51.57
CVS575 SERIES, VOLTAGE CONTROLLED SAW OSCILLATOR 7.5 X 5mm SMD
Specifications:
•	315MHz to 1GHz Available Freq. Range
•	5x7.5mm SMD Package